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l \ Jan M. Hoag, IOM, Director
ﬂﬂn 204 E. 1st St, Monticello, IA 52310
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MONTICELLO AREA Membership Application

Chamber of Commerce

Company Name:
Physical Address:

City, State, Zip:
[ ] Check Box if Billing Address is same as physical address.
Billing Address:

City, State, Zip:

Company Website:

Contact Info:
Primary Contact Name:

Title:
Phone: Cell:

Email:

Second Contact Info:

Name:

Title:

Phone: Cell:

Email:

Company Info: Part Time
Number of Employees:  Full Time

See the business investment schedule on the back.

Please indicate three categories to list your business under:
1.

2.
3.

Please provide a 50 word profile about your business:

Please submit payment to the Monticello Chamber of Commerce at the address above.



2016 Business Investment Schedule

Select the category that best describes your business.

Accommodations

___ Apartments/Condos
__ Bed & Breakfast
___ Hotels & Motels

Agricultural Services
___Implement
___Farms - Family Owned

____General Ag Stores

Automotive
___Convenience/Gas Station
___ Dealers

___Suppliers

___Tires, Repair, Restoration

Construction/Contractors

Electrical, Heating, Plumbing, Painting

Day Care Facilities

Educations Centers
__ Private (K -6)
___Public(K -12)
___Higher Education

Employment Services
___Temporary/Permanent
___Disabled Training/Placements
Gas Companies  (Propane)
Food Establishments
___Bars/Lounges

Restaurants

Seasonal

Associate Member

___Non -Business
Affiliates & Retires

Financial Establishments
$220.00 ___Bank $825.00
$55.00 ___ Credit Union $550.00
$220.00
Government/Cities $550.00
$275.00 Grocery Stores
$55.00 ___1-35Employees $550.00
$275.00 ___ 35+ Employees $715.00
Independent Dealers $55.00
$275.00 Longaberger, Pampered Chef...
$275.00
$220.00 Great Jones Co Fair $165.00
$220.00
Manufacturers/Industries
$140.00 ___1-19Employees $275.00
___ 20 -39 Employees $440.00
___ 40+ Employees $550.00
$55.00
Media & Printers
___ Newspaper/Magazines $440.00
$140.00 ___ Printers $220.00
$275.00 ___Radio &Television $275.00
$275.00
Museums $55.00
5140.00 Professionals
$85.00 ___Accountants $275.00
__Aviation $275.00
3165.00 ___Brokers $275.00
__ Doctors/Health Care $275.00
__ Funeral Homes $275.00
3195.00 ___Insurance $275.00
$195.00 _ Lawyers $275.00
$195.00 ___Nursing Homes $275.00
___Pharmacies $275.00
___Real Estate $275.00
$55.00 ___Veterinarians $275.00

Recreation & Leisure
___Bowling

___ Camp Grounds
___Canoeing
___Golfing

____Hobby Organization
___Music Groups
___Travel Agencies

__Video/Game Rentals

Retail
___ 1 - 5Employees
___ 6+ Employees

___Consignment

Services

___ Barbers
___Computer Sales
___ Counseling Service
___ Decorator Service
___ Dance/Gymnastics
___ Fitness Facilities
___ Hair Salons
____Janitorial Services
___Lawn Care/Snow
___Meeting Place

___ Pest Control
___Photographers
___SpaCenters
___Vending Industries
___Water Conditioning
____ Other

Utilities

Non-Profit

__ Churches

$140.00
$140.00
$140.00
$140.00

$55.00

$55.00
$165.00
$165.00

$195.00
$250.00
$110.00

$110.00
$110.00
$110.00
$110.00
$110.00
$110.00
$110.00
$110.00
$110.00
$110.00
$110.00
$110.00
$110.00
$110.00
$110.00
$110.00
$825.00

$55.00

___ Civicorg.non -profit $55.00

Become a

Platinum Sponsor
3 x your category fee




