

Jan M. Hoag, IOM, Director 204 E. 1st St, Monticello, IA 52310 Phone: 319-465-5626

Email: chamber@macc-ia.us

Membership Application

Company Name:
Physical Address:
City, State, Zip:
Check Box if Billing Address is same as physical address.
Billing Address:
City, State, Zip:
Company Website:
Contact Info:
Primary Contact Name:
Title:
Phone: Cell:
Email:
Second Contact Info:
Name:
Title:
Phone: Cell:
Email:
Company Info: Part Time
Number of Employees: Full Time
See the business investment schedule on the back.
Please indicate three categories to list your business under:
1
3.
Please provide a 50 word profile about your business:

Please submit payment to the Monticello Chamber of Commerce at the address above.

2016 Business Investment Schedule

Select the category that best describes your business.

Accommodations		Financial Establishments		Recreation & Leisure	_	
Apartments/Condos	\$220.00	Bank	\$825.00	Bowling	\$140.00	
Bed & Breakfast	\$55.00	Credit Union	\$550.00	Camp Grounds	\$140.00	
Hotels & Motels	\$220.00			Canoeing	\$140.00	
		Government/Cities	\$550.00	Golfing	\$140.00	
Agricultural Services				Hobby Organization	\$55.00	
Implement	\$275.00	Grocery Stores		Music Groups	\$55.00	
Farms - Family Owned	\$55.00	1 -35 Employees	\$550.00	Travel Agencies	\$165.00	
General Ag Stores	\$275.00	35 + Employees	\$715.00	Video/Game Rentals	\$165.00	
Automotive		Independent Dealers	\$55.00			
Convenience/Gas Station	\$275.00	Longaberger, Pampered Chef		Retail		
Dealers	\$275.00			1 - 5 Employees	\$195.00	
Suppliers	\$220.00	Great Jones Co Fair	\$165.00	6 + Employees	\$250.00	
Tires, Repair, Restoration	\$220.00			Consignment	\$110.00	
		Manufacturers/Industries		Comico		
Construction/Contractors	\$140.00	1 -19 Employees	\$275.00	Services	****	
Electrical, Heating, Plumbing, Painting		20 -39 Employees	\$440.00	Barbers	\$110.00	
		40 + Employees	\$550.00	Computer Sales	\$110.00	
Day Care Facilities	\$55.00			Counseling Service	\$110.00	
		Media & Printers		Decorator Service	\$110.00	
Educations Centers		Newspaper/Magazines	\$440.00	Dance/Gymnastics	\$110.00	
Private (K -6)	\$140.00	Printers	\$220.00	Fitness Facilities	\$110.00	
Public (K -12)	\$275.00	Radio & Television	\$275.00	Hair Salons	\$110.00	
Higher Education	\$275.00			Janitorial Services	\$110.00	
		Museums	\$55.00	Lawn Care/Snow	\$110.00	
Employment Services				Meeting Place	\$110.00	
Temporary/Permanent	\$140.00	Professionals		Pest Control	\$110.00	
Disabled Training/Placements	\$85.00	Accountants	\$275.00	Photographers	\$110.00	
		Aviation	\$275.00	Spa Centers Vending Industries	\$110.00 \$110.00	
Gas Companies (Propane)	\$165.00	Brokers	\$275.00	Vending industries Water Conditioning	•	
		Doctors/Health Care	\$275.00	water Conditioning Other	\$110.00 \$110.00	
Food Establishments		Funeral Homes	\$275.00	Utilities	\$825.00	
Bars/Lounges	\$195.00	Insurance	\$275.00	Ounces	JU2J.UU	
Restaurants	\$195.00	Lawyers	\$275.00	Non-Profit		
Seasonal	\$195.00	Nursing Homes	\$275.00	Churches	\$55.00	
		Pharmacies	\$275.00	Civic org. non -profit		
Associate Member		Real Estate	\$275.00	Become a		
Non -Business Affiliates & Retires	\$55.00	Veterinarians	\$275.00	Platinum Sponsor 3 x your category fee		